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
oo e LM MAY L. ARANT | 505 G ot Sliuhhaine Acres Hollywood Rivier
ted d 0,
05§ 9-2533 COUNTRY LIVING | . ot Ky 23524 Arlington Only $26.950 for this provine. ,w (]
harming K | clal amily, in the heart errific price on this provin
' (, Bl gra | et A 63353 EREETS | mra
o . as & paths, dishwasher, bulli-ins
s 1 Owner  dseperale.  Ducperty | REAL FAMILY STYLE kit I Pl 3_421] fireolage. _ wall/wall  carpet | & o
. - N - - \ uil and  dr Iso  inelud at ~
A"‘"--s POCV:‘ou ten Boach, .‘:’“"n-, n firt & ' Priced 1o sell. ¥R 1-3635 Fit 4922
” w tartin I - o
A ;u‘n’ue.\‘l on, $14,850 mu".r'r’:'.' Mg
w: 3“;‘ H:S s s pivmage s 3 & DEN 1503 Crenshaw Blvd.
-3 ZON SALESPERSON Kgn Pel‘.rs FA 8-1049
8 rines & Bl Ca
Realtors | Near ® o B FR
DONSKER | _odeiioo |0 £ | ao onswce won | CONNETT | $595 Down | "2 ooz | |
2367 W. LOMITA BLVD WW ‘ 320-4301 | o n
FR 0.2555 T T N E foo 0 alle Wonderful home for a ex- 3 BEDROOMS
|NOR H Ol](llA C | ecutive, Lovely 4 bedroom LARGE LOT
L8 AR vy T1
?‘" I"da sec sireel, has \a lu ‘ CONNE thome and den. New car-| o4 frame home. located 1n 3559 TORRANCE BLVD, 5143 CALLE MAYOR
iving room with 1< p
FR 0- 356! 4 BEDR. CORNER | [ /.00 TN loeiy 4 i [IEE e B VR | o p ottt i Gt e
L0 pets & Il q 1 ing center anc t
—— " t pping. 10% down « home, den, fireplace, | churck Fx f
Attractive S-atory In - exce el | Lo he room hom f churches tra features, 2 it {
CONNETT | &, b it ¥ FR 0-4545 2 full_baths with 2 tubs. full baths and forced air ‘SAI.ESMEN WANTED | BUILT-IN-817.500
s 2 baths, encl ) -

{ Near Greenwood School. A | heat

gehool. 3 Safha, fut % |heat. $4500 down. ' %o Aiieden. thatnias fowal
Six bachelor apts. Income| € 1# leaving soon and u | oth & ANSA |home in excellent condi | Perry L. Connett FR 0 356' Prokt '“ wh desk & phone, e B
$300 per month F(oumge gy :ul B a8 ama ¥ - |tion, Extra — forced air| Realtor 7,‘.: A A ,.T .‘.“[" ?., . » down payment
0 per | . A | 513 950 heat, utility area, dish-| location 4 BEDROOMS., 1% BATH
211" x 140’ for more rentals CoMPLE l ELY  REMOD- |washer, new carpeting 1871 W. CARSON 3 BEDROOM HOME Atk for George of Pets Ya g
[« ) 3 YOO ) (M e '
is05’4 (3(’)‘(; 0?12:' dlt«‘z’.l. e H 0 M E " o }. b kitchen. Uls | double garage. Appoint- FA 8-6702 s Good lo«]mon Hoi $23,500 l
o ‘ b Al new birch cabinets o and  shoppiy
¢ ’ | 10x 10 - - New | ment to show, | | Wall-to »un carpets and
L . QoY 3 BEDROOM PLUS ra ’ atio wit
P"'l:efI::rm," 1 1:3461 | slun T e Petly L. Connett 1300 s {3 bedwoom hom | Sethes fkhiing, "Ooly Yow E
. Ken Peters Realtor tha, d-car gareme | oo
1871 W. CARSON o | BY OWNEK Close 1o ‘Torrans
FA 86702 \ FR 04545 51 2 bt ) Realtors 1871 W. CARSON i “.,."l. oA | SUBURBAN REA[]‘Y FR 04545
Closed on Sunday | 190th & ANZA ; P M ice Ne ”.‘ Tor FR 8-9408 FA 8-6702 | "FRED TIANSEN WALTOR | 29524 BO. WESTE RN AVE | FR
rar 1.\ nm 24203 HAWTHORNE BLVD, _ Closed on Sunday FA 85049 Eves FR 11701 “DA 190th & ANZA | 1- Nol

)



